
www.masdecostebelle.fr

Mas De CosteBelle season 2026

Period

The Cottages
Cottage max 2p

Price per week

La Pigeonnière
Chamber max 3p

Price for 2 persons
per night

Extra person 
per night

€ 45.00

La Musicienne
Chamber max 2p

Price for 2 persons
per night

Les mille et Une nuits
Chamber max 3p

Price for 2 persons
per night

Extra person
per night

€ 45.00

From June 1st till September 1st a minimum of 2 nights per chamber is applied.

Tourist tax of € 0.75 per night per person is not included
Cleaning: € 65.00 per week

We do not accept debit or credit cards
Arrival from: 3 pm - Departure before: 11 am

Unfortunately we don’t welcome pets

Mas De Costebelle

Teun and Leonne Schoenmaker - Petra
1255 route de l'Embisque
84500 Bollène

0033 (0)4 90 51 97 09 fixed
0033 (0)6 32 99 13 71 cellphone

 
masdecostebelle@hotmail.com

www.masdecostebelle.fr

€ 750.00

€ 750.00

€ 775.00
€ 795.00

-

€ 95.00

€ 97.50
€ 99.50

€ 90.00

€ 95.00

€ 97.50
€ 99.50

-

€ 95.00

€ 97.50
€ 99.50

01/01 – 31/03

01/04 – 31/05

01/06 – 30/06
01/07 – 31/08

€ 775.00 € 95.00€ 95.00 € 95.0001/09 – 31/10


