

Mas De CosteBelle season 2026

	The Cottages Cottage max 2p	La Musicienne Chamber max 2p	La Pigeonnière Chamber max 3p	Les mille et Une nuits Chamber max 3p
Period	Price per week	Price for 2 persons per night	Price for 2 persons per night	Price for 2 persons per night
01/01 – 31/03	€ 750.00	€ 90.00	-	-
01/04 – 31/05	€ 750.00	€ 95.00	€ 95.00	€ 95.00
01/06 – 30/06	€ 775.00	€ 97.50	€ 97.50	€ 97.50
01/07 – 31/08	€ 795.00	€ 99.50	€ 99.50	€ 99.50
01/09 – 31/10	€ 775.00	€ 95.00	€ 95.00	€ 95.00
			Extra person per night € 45.00	Extra person per night € 45.00

From June 1st till September 1st a minimum of 2 nights per chamber is applied.

Tourist tax of € 0.75 per night per person is not included

Cleaning: € 65.00 per week

We do not accept debit or credit cards

Arrival from: 3 pm - Departure before: 11 am

Unfortunately we don't welcome pets

Mas De Costebelle

Teun and Leonne Schoenmaker - Petra
1255 route de l'Embisque
84500 Bollène

0033 (0)4 90 51 97 09 fixed
0033 (0)6 32 99 13 71 cellphone

masdecostebelle@hotmail.com
www.masdecostebelle.fr